Agilent 86120B, 86120C, 86122B
Multi-Wavelength Meters
Data Sheet
2
Agilent multi-wavelength meters are Michelson interfer-
ometer-based instruments that measure wavelength and
optical power of laser light over a specified wavelength
range. Simultaneous measurements of multiple laser lines

86120x-UK6 Commercial calibration certificate with test
data
Ordering Information
For the most up-to-date ordering information, please contact your Agilent sales representative.
86122B multi-wavelength meter
Optical connectors
86122B-021 Straight (non-angled) connector interface-PC
86122B-022 Angled contact interface-APC
Accessories
86122A-1CM Rack mount kit without handles
86122A-1CN Handle kit
86122A-1CP Rack mount kit plus handles
86122B-UK6 Commercial calibration certificate with test
data
Optical instruments online information
Optical test instruments www.agilent.com/find/oct
Lightwave component analyzers www.agilent.com/find/lca